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Annual Contractor License Fees

Building Permit Fees

Fence Permits

Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permit Fees

House Fees

Childcare Certificate of
Occupancy Fee

Rental Registration Fee

Zoning Fees

Planning Commision Fees

Kristy Williams

Alexis Westman

Kelly Neville

Alexis Westman
Kelly Neville

Alexis Westman

Kelly Neville

Alexis Westman
Kelly Neville

Kristy Williams

Kristy Williams

Andrea Kensill
Lindsay Bowers

Jake Welsh
Amy Francis

Jake Welsh
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814-870-1478
814-870-1449

814-870-1273
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814-870-1273

permits@erie.pa.us
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ermits@erie.pa.us

ermits@erie.pa.us

kwilliams@erie.pa.us

akensill@erie.pa.us
Ibowers@erie.pa.us

Zoning@erie.pa.us
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jwelsh@erie.pa.us



